1
LOW-VOLTAGES
CURRENT TRANSFORMES
2 www.lumel.com.pl
Class
0.2S
5 A
GENERAL OVERVIEW OF CURRENT TRANSFORMERS

INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
ORDERING CODES
Transformer
type LCTB 86/60 (45)
Accuracy
class 0.2S
Rated
primary
current
Transformer
burden Ordering code *
300 A 2.5 VA *
400 A 2.5 VA *
500 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
600 A
2.5 VA LH000-0904-130-787
5 VA LH000-0904-130-808
750 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
800 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
1000 A
2.5 VA LH000-0904-130-809
5 VA LH000-0904-130-810
1200 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
1250
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
1500 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
1600 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
100A
...
1600A
LCTB 74/40 (45)
Transformer
type LCTB 74/40 (45)
Accuracy
class 0.2S
Rated
primary
current
Transformer
burden Ordering code *
200 A 2.5 VA LH000-0904-130-805
250 A
2.5 VA LH000-0904-130-789
5 VA LH000-0904-130-835
300 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
400 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
500 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
600 A
2.5 VA LH000-0904-130-836
5 VA LH000-0904-130-837
750 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
800 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
1000
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
* Other order codes after agreement with the producer
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
ordering code: LH000-0904-130-124
Ordering example: Order code  LH000-0904-130-789 means
the transformer LCTB 74/40(45) 250/5A meeting the requirements
of the  class 0.2S and with transformer burden 2.5VA, FS5
Transformer
type LCTB 86/40 (45)
Accuracy
class 0,2S
Rated
primary
current
Transformer
burden Ordering code *
150 A
2.5 VA LH000-0904-130-807
5 VA LH000-0904-130-833
200 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA LH000-0904-130-806
250 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA LH000-0904-130-788
300 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
400 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
500 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
600 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
750 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
800 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
1000 A
2.5 VA *
5 VA *
LASER
ENGRAVING
5
LCTB - BUSBAR SERIES
Accessories
Description View
Thread cutting screw
 4 x 45mm
Wall mounting clamp
Swivel
Shoe for self tapping
M4 screw
Order code Transformer type View
LH000-0904-130-124
LCTB 74,
LCTB 86
LH000-0904-130-128
(for vertical or horizontal
mounting)
LCTB 74,
LCTB 86
ACCESSORIES
Kit order code Description No of pcs. Transformer type
LH000-0904-130-142
Thread cutting screw 4 x 45mm 2
LCTB 74, LCTB 86 Wall mounting clamp 2
Swivel 2
Shoe for self tapping M4 screw 2